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1  Silymarin, Niacinamide Syrup

ISO WHO & GMP Certified Co.

312 HSIIDC, IND. AREA, RAI, SONIPAT (HR.)
Email : info.atulyamedilink@gmail.com

Web : www.atulyamedilink.com

Atulya Medilink

Composition Details

Packing o
Composition :

Unit Type Each 5ml. contains Approx. 100 ML.

200 ML. Plastic Bottle Silymarin 35 mg. 350 mg.

— Niacinamide 20 mg. 200 mg.
Indication D-Panthenol 5 mg. 50 mg.
Alcoholic liver cirrhosis Thiamine Hydrochloride 1.5 mg. 15 mg.
Hepatitis-B infections Riboflavin 1.5 mg. 15 mg.
Drug &toxin-induced liver damage Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 1.5 mg. 15 mg.
Diabetes meIIitus, Anorexia Cyanocoba|amin 1 mcg. 100 mcg.
Normalizes Ii\{er function & appetite Flavoured syrupy base
Prevent hepatic damage

2 Methylcobalamin Capsule Composition Details
Racking Nutritional Information :

Unit Type Serving size 1 Capsule in hard gelatin :

10 Cap. Alu Alu Pack Energy 2.02 keal

T Total carbohydrate 0.50 gm
il Total protein 0.00 gm
Red blood cell formation and control of pernicious anemia Fat & Fatty acid Trace
Synthesis and function of nerve tissues, such as myelin Cholesterol Trace
Metabolism of carbohydrates, fats, and proteins. Vitamin B12 Nutritives Amount Per Serving % Daily Values
is necessary for the conversion of methylmalonate to succinic Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg. %
acid, an important Krebs cycle intermediate in energy production
Synthesis or transfer of single carbon units., e.g., allowing the
interconversion of serine and glycine and the conversion of
homocysteine to methionine.
Serving as a coenzyme in the biosynthesis of methyl groups
Involvement in reactions that convert disulfides (S-S) to the
important sulfhydryl group (S-H)
Improving and/or eliminating pernicious anemia
Improving symptoms of celiac disease
Reduction of homocysteine levels (used in conjunction with
folate and Vitamin B6)
Improvement of mental dysfunction in the elderly
Useful in protocols for asthma and sulfite sensitivity

Ferrous Ascorbate, Zinc . .
3 Composition Details

Folic Acid & Mecobalamin Syrup

Packing
Unit Type
200 ML. Plastic Bottle
Indication

Anemia due menorrhagia

Anemia due to poor in tack of food
Hookworm infestation causing anaemia
Anaemia manifested by general weakness
Pregnancy lactation

Composition :

Each 10ml. contains Approx. :
Ferrous Ascorbate

Zinc Sulphate

Folic Acid

Mecobalamin

Colour Caramel

60 mg.
2.5 mg.
500 mcg.
750 mcg.
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) Pre-Probiotic Dry Syrup Composition Details
Packlng Nutritional Information :
Unit Type Each serving of 5 ml. of reconstituted Syrup contains:
60 ML. Plastic Bottle Nutrient Unit Per 5 ml.
. . Energy Kcal 1.6
Indication Carbohydrate (Sugar-0.00) g 0.41
Protein g 0
Unique combination against walery diarrhea Fat g 0
Fructooligosaccharide mg 25
Reduces water secretion PROBIOTIC Blend of billion 25
Reduces Intestinal motility L-Acidophilus (0.48 billion)
B. Longum (0.48 billion)
Reduces secretions of electrolyte B. Bifidum (0.48 billion)
Ensures Oral rehydration therapy B. Infantis (1.06 billion)
Zinc Sulphate mg 5

Calcium & Multivitamins Tablet

Composition Details

Packing C N
omposition :
Unit Type Each film coated tablet contains :
10 Tab Alu Alu Pack Vitamin C Coated
— Ginseng Extract Powder
Indication Ferrous Fumarate
Auto-Immune Disorders. Osteoporosis ﬁﬁlgw{g mide
Psychllatrlc .Dlsorder.s. (Neuro-degeneration) Phosphours
Chronic Fatigue Debility Zinc
Convalescence Calcium Pantothenate
Geriatrics Vitamin A Acetate
Diabetes/ Obesity/ Dyslipidemia Vitamin E Acetate 50% Dry
Post Menopausal Disorders Magnesium
Skin Disorders Vitamin B1
Cardiovascular Disorders Vitamin B2
(CAD, Endothelial Dysfunction Hyper tension) Vitamin B6
Copper
Manganese
Folic Acid
lodide As Potassium iodide
Vitamin D3
Vitamin B12
Ginkgo Biloba
Green Tea Extract

50 mg.
42.5mg.
30 mg.
17.25 mg.
15 mg.
14.06 mg.
10 mg.
5mg.
2500 IU.
5mg.

3 mg.
1mg.
1.5 mg.
1mg.
0.5 mg.
0.5 mg.
0.15mg.
0.1 mg.
200 IU.
1 mcg.
50 mg.
50 mg.
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6 Calcium & Vitamin K2_7 Tablet Composition Details
iy Composition :

Unit Type Each film coated tablet contains :
10 Tab Alu Alu Pack Vitamin K2-7 45 mcg.
. Calcium Citrate Malate 200 mg.
Indication Calcitriol 0.25 mcg.
Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 7.5mg.
Water soluble Excipients . g.s.

22-27%better absorption than calcium carbonate
Facilitates optimal calcium absorption

Reduces the incidence of fractures

Facilitates the bone mineralization

Essential in bone matrix development

Regulate calcium absorption &maintain healthy bones

Calcium Citrate Malate, Zinc

Mentylcobalamin & Vit. K2 7 Tablet

Composition Details

Packing
Unit Type
10 Tab Alu Alu Pack

Indication

Post menopausal, Senile & Carticosteroid induced
Osteoporsis

Osteopenia
Osteomalacia

Renal Ostero-dystrophy
Hyothyroidism

Composition :
Each film coated tablet contains :

Nutritional Information Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value

Calcium Citrate Malate 500 mg.

Zinc Sulphate 75 mg.

Methylcobalamin 750 mcg.

Vitamin K, -7 50 mcg.

Calcitriol 0.25 mcg.

Nutritives

Calories 2%
Total Carbohydrate 4%
Total Protein 0%
Fat & Fatty Acid 0%
Cholesterol 0%
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Composition Details

8 Fungal & Pepsin Syrup
Packing
Unit Type
200 ML. Plastic Bottle
Indication

Impaired Digestion

Flatulence

General digestive disturbances
Dyspepsia & Anorexia

Loss of Appetite

Mal-Nutrition

Digestive supplement during pregnancy

Composition :

Each 5 ml. contains :

Diastase (1:1200) 50 mg
(Fungal Diastase derived from

Aspergillus oryzae.

Digests not less than 60g of cooked

starch)

Pepsin (1:3000) 100mg
(Digests not less than 30g of

coagulated egg albumin)

L-Lysine 10 mg
Vitamin B1 1mg
Vitamin B6 0.75mg
Vitamin B2 0.5mg
Flavoured sorbitol base q.s.

Calcium Citrate Malate, Zinc o :
9 o : ' Composition Details
Calcitriol & Vit. K2 7 Tablet
Packin .
- £ Composition :
Unit Type Each film coated tablet contains
10 Tab Alu Alu Pack Nutritional Information Amount Per Serving % Daily Value
Indication Calcium Citrate Malate 500 mg.
Zinc Sulphate 75 mg.
Post menopausal, Senile & Carticosteroid induced Methylcobalamin 750 mcg.
Osteoporsis Vitamin K, -7 50 mcg.
Osteopenia Calcitriol 0.25 mcg.
Osteomalacia Nutritives
Renal Ostero-dystrophy Calories o9,
Hyothyroidism Total Carbohydrate 4%
Total Protein 0%
Fat & Fatty Acid 0%
Cholesterol 0%
Co qlo, L-Carnitine, Lycopene " :
Composition Details
10 & DHA, EPA Tablet P
Packing
. Composition :
Unit Type Each Film coated tablet contains:
10 Tab Alu Alu Pack CO Enzyme Q10 100 mg.
Indication L-Carnitine 500 mg.
Lycopene Powder 5% W/W 2500 mcg.
Ascorbic Acid 295 mg.
O Cardiovascular Diseases O Neurological Disorders Green tea Extract 200 mg.
O Diabetes / Cancer O Weakened Immunity DL-Methionine 50 mg.
O Post Operative O Fatigue / General Debility DHA 60 mg.
EPA 90 mg.
Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 12.5 mg.

Colour : Approved Colour used
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11 & Minerals Syrup
Packing
Unit Type
200 ML. Plastic Bottle
Indication

Scavenges free radicals & prevents tissue damage
Strengthens resistance to infections

Increases sperms count

Provides quality of life

Regulates protein carbohydrate &

lipid metabolism and augments immunity

Composition :
Each10 ml. contains :

Nutritives

Energy

Total Carbohydrate

of which sugar

Fat

Protein

Saturated Fatty Acid
Monousaturatad Fatty Acid
Polyunsaturated Fatty Acid
Trans Fatty Acid
Cholesterol

Nutritives

Vitamin C

Magnesium Chloride
Zinc Sulphate

Vitamin E (As Acetate)
Vitamin B2

Vitamin B1

Lycopene (10%)
Vitamin B6

Vitamin A (As Palmitate)
Copper Sulphate

Folic Acid

Chromium Trichloride
Sodium Selenate
Vitamin B12

Per 10ml Per 100ml
15.96kcal 170.89kcal
4.2gm 4.3gm
0.00gm 0.00gm
0.01gm 0.12gm
0.025gm 0.25gm
traces 0.01gm
traces 0.001gm
traces 0.002gm
0.00gm 0.00gm
0.00mg 0.00mg
Per 10ml Per 100ml %W/
40mg 400mg 04
15mg 150mg 0.15
10mg 100mg 0.1
101U 100 IU 0.1
2.5mg 25mg 0.025
2.25mg 22.5mg  0.0225
2000mcg 20000mcg 0.02
1.5mg 15mg 0.015
1.5mg 15mg 0.015
100mcg 1000mcg 0.001
100mcg 1000mcg 0.001
65mcg 650mcg  0.0065
10mcg 100mcg  0.0001
1mcg 10mcg 0.00001

12 Pre & Probiotic Capsule Composition Details
Packing
Unit Type Nutritional Information (Approximate Value)
10 Cap. Alu Alu Pack Per serving of each Hard Gelatin Capsule contains:
Indication Per Capsule %W/w
(Net Contents)
Unique_combination_against watery_diarrhca Fructo Oligo Saccharides _300mg 94.55
Lactobacillus Acidophilus 0.48 Billion Cells
Reduces water secretion Lactobacillus Rhamnosus 0.48 Billion Cells
Reduces Intestinal motility Bifidobacterium Bifidum 0.48 Billion Cells
. Bifidobacterium Longum 0.24 Billion Cells
Reduces secretions of electrolyte Saccharomyces Boulardii 0.10 Billion Cells

Ensures Oral rehydration therapy
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Ferrous Ascorbate, Zinc . .
13 S Composition Details
& Folic Acid Capsule
Packing
- Nutritional Information (Approximate Value)
Unit Type Per serving of each Hard Gelatin Capsule contains
10 Cap Alu Alu Pack Per Capsule
Indication (Net Contents) % wiw
A ; - ; Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg 18.182
Ascorbic Acid prevent |ron-def|c|ency_ anaemia as well as Zinc (As Zinc Sulphate) 4mg 0.73
many other maternal, fetal neonatal diseases Folic Acid 15mg 0273
For rapid growth & development ' i
Pregnancy and lactation chronic or acute blood loss
14 Iron Syrup Composition Details
Packlng Nutritional Information :
Unit Type Per serving of each 5 ml. contains :
200 ML. Plastic Bottle Nutritives Per 5ml.  Per 100ml.
Indication Energy 6.084 kcal | 121.68 kcal
Total Carbohydrates 2.15gm 43 gm
Anemia due menorrhagia of which sugar 1.5gm 30gm
Anemia due to poor in tack of food Fat & Fatty Acid 0.00 gm 0.00 gm
Hookworm infestation causing anaemia Protein (An Protein
Anaemia manifested by general weakness Hydroselate 20%) 50 mg 500 mg
Pregnancy lactation Cholesterol 0.00 mg 0.00 mg
Nutritives Per 5ml. Per 100ml. % Daily Values
Ferrous Ascorbate
eq. to Elemental Iron 30 mg 600 mg 166.66%
Folic Acid 550 mcg | 11000 mcg 137.50%
Fungal Syrup Composition Details
PaCklng Nutritional Information :
Unit Type Per serving of each 10 ml. contains :
200 ML. Plastic Bottle Energy 12.28 keal.
— Carbohydrate 3.02 gm.
Indication Sugar 3.00 gm.
Protein 0.05 gm.
Ensures absorption and assimilation Fat 0.05 gm.
Ideal for diabetic &ambulatory patients Per 100ml. %wW/v
Rempves dyspepsia eplgastr|c d'S"ess_ o Fungal Diastase (1:50) 200 mg. 200 mg. 2
Provides excellgnt prote.olytl_c enzymatlc aF:t|V|ty Pepsin (1:50) 15 mg. 150 mg. 0.15
Improves appetite digestion in growing patients Thiamine HCL. 1 mg. 100 mg. 0.01
Pyridoxine HCL. 0.5 mg. 50 mg. 0.005
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16  Multivitamins & Mineral Syrup

Composition Details

Packing Composition :
Unit Type Each10 ml. contains :
200 ML. Plastic Bottle Nutritives Per 10ml Per 100ml
Indication Energy 15.96kcal 170.89kcal
Total Carbohydrate 4.2gm 4.3gm
Scavenges free radicals & prevents tissue damage of which sugar 0.00gm 0.00gm
. ) . Fat 0.01gm 0.12gm
Strengthens resistance to infections .

Increases sperms count Protein 0.025gm 0.250m
. . . Saturated Fatty Acid traces 0.01gm
Provides quahty. of life Monousaturatad Fatty Acid traces 0.001gm
ngulates prgteln carbohydrate & ) Polyunsaturated Fatty Acid traces 0.002gm
lipid metabolism and augments immunity Trans Fatty Acid 0.00gm 0.00gm
Cholesterol 0.00mg 0.00mg

Nutritives Per 10m| Per 100m| %W/

Vitamin C 40mg 400mg 04

Magnesium Chloride 15mg 150mg 0.15

Zinc Sulphate 10mg 100mg 0.1

Vitamin E (As Acetate) 101U 100 IU 01

Vitamin B2 2.5mg 25mg 0.025

Vitamin B1 2.25mg 22.5mg  0.0225

Lycopene (10%) 2000mcg 20000mcg 0.02

Vitamin B6 1.5mg 15mg 0.015

Vitamin A (As Palmitate) 1.5mg 15mg 0.015

Copper Sulphate 100mcg 1000mcg 0.001

Folic Acid 100mcg 1000mcg 0.001

Chromium Trichloride 65mcg 650mcg  0.0065

Sodium Selenate 10mcg 100mcg  0.0001

Vitamin B12 1mcg 10mcg 0.00001

17  Multivitamins & Mineral Capsule Composition Details

Packing Nutritional Information (Approximate Value)
Unit Type Per Serving of Each Hard Gelatin Capsule Contains
10 Cap. Alu Alu Pack Per Capsule | %W/w
g Lycopene 1000 mcg.

Indication Vitamin C Coated (As Ascorbic Acid) 50 mg. 9.10
Ginseng Extract Powder 42.5mg. 7.73

Scavenges free radicals & prevents tissue damage Ferrous Fumarate 30mg 5.46
Strengthens resistance to infections Calcium (As Dibasic calcium Phosphate) 17.25 mg. 314
Increases sperms count Nicotinamide 15 mg. 2.73
Provides quality of life Phosphorus (As Dibasic Calcium Phosphate) | 14.06 mg. 2.56
Regulates protein carbohydrate & é'gl‘éifﬁ\;‘ ég]rftostﬁ:epnhaie) 12 mg (1)85
lipid metabolism and augments immunity Vitamin A Acetate 9500 IU. 091
Vitamin E Acetate (50% Dry) 5mg. 0.91

Magnesium (As Magnesium Hydroxide) 3 mg. 0.55

Vitamin B2 (As Riboflavine) 1.5 mg. 0.273

Vitamin B1 (As Thiamine) 1 mg. 0.182

Vitamin B6 (As Pyridoxine Hcl) 1 mg. 0.182

Copper (As Copper Sulphate) 0.5 mg. 0.091

Manganese (As Manganese Sulphate) 0.5 mg. 0.091

Folic Acid 0.15mg. | 0.0273

lodine (As Potassium lodine) 0.1mg.| 0.0182

Vitamin D3 (As Cholecalciferol) 200 1U. | 0.00091

Vitamin B12 (As Cyanocobalamin) 1mcg. | 0.000182
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18 Silymarin with B-Complex Syrup

Composition Details

Packing Composition :
Unit Type Each 5 ml. contains :
200 ML. Plastic Botte 100 mi
Thiamine Hydrochloride 1.5 mg 15 mg
Alcoholic liver cirrhosis Riboflavin 1.5 mg 15 mg
Hepatitis-B infections Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 1.5 mg 15 mg
Drug &toxin-induced liver damage Cyanocobalamin 1 mcg 100 mcg
Diabetes mellitus Niacinamide 20 mg 200 mg
Anorexia D-Panthenol 5 mg 50 mg
Normalizes liver function & appetite Flavoured syrupy base
Prevent hepatic damage
19 Lycopene, Vitamins & Mineral Capsule Composition Details

Packing
Unit Type
10 Cap. Alu Alu Pack

Indication

Scavenges free radicals & prevents tissue damage
Strengthens resistance to infections

Increases sperms count

Provides quality of life

Regulates protein carbohydrate &

lipid metabolism and augments immunity

Nutritional Information

Per serving of each hard gelatin capsule contains :

NUTRITIVES PER CAPSULE (Per 100 gm.) % DAILY VALUE
Energy 0.36 kcal 72.00 kcal

Total Carbohydrates 0.09 gm 18.00 gm

Total Protein 0.025 gm 5.00 gm

Fat & Fatty Acids 0.00 gm 0.00 gm

Cholesterol 0.00 gm 0.00 gm

Others 2000 mcg 400000 mcg 0.4
Lycopene 10% (Powder)

ESSENTIAL PROTEIN

L-Lysine Hydrochloride 25 mg 5000 mg 5
Lutein 10% 5 mg 1000 mg 1
ESSENTIAL VITAMINS

Vitamin C Coated 50 mg 10000 mg 10
Nicotinamide 20 mg 4000 mg 4
Vitamin E 50% (As Acetate) 101U 2000 1U 2
Vitamin A (As Acetate) 2500 1U 500000 IU 0.3
Vitamin B2 1.5mg 300 mg 0.3
Vitamin B6 1mg 200 mg 0.2
Vitamin B1 1mg 200 mg 0.2
Folic Acid 300 mcg 60000 mcg 0.06
Biotin 30 mcg 6000 mcg 0.0006
Vitamin B12 1 mcg 200 mcg 0.0002
Vitamin D3 200U 4000 IU 0.0001
ESSENTIAL MINERALS PER CAPSULE (Per 100 gm.) %W/v
Magnesium Chloride eq. To Elemental Magnesium 50 mg 10000 mg 10
Di-Calcium Phosphate Anhydrous

£. To Elemental Calcium and 40mg 8000 mg 8
€. To Elemental Phosphorus 30 mg 6000 mg 6
Ferrous Fumarate eq. To Elemental Iron 12mg 2400 mg 24
Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate eq. To Elemental Zinc 10 mg 2000 mg 2
Manganese Sulphate eg. To Elemental Manganese 2mg 400 mg 04
Colloidal Sillicon dioxide eq. To Elemental Sillicon 2mg 400 mg 04
Copper Sulphate eq. To Elemental Copper 800 meg 160000 mcg 0.16
Sodium (Meta) Vanadate eq. To Elemental Vanadium 150 mcg 30000 meg 0.03
Sodium Borate eq. To Elemental Boron 150 meg 30000 meg 0.03
Sodium Selenate Anhydrous eq. To Elemental Selenium 30 mcg 6000 meg 0.006
Chromium Chlorice eq. To Elemental Chromium 25meg 5000 meg 0.005
Sodium Molybdate eg. To Selenium Molybdenum 25 mcg 5000 meg 0.005
Stannous Chloride eq. To Elemental Tin 10 meg 2000 meg 0.002
Nickel Sulphate eq. To Elemental Nickel 5mcg 1000 mcg 0.001
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2(0  Multivitamins & Mineral Syrup Composition Details
Packing Composition :
Unit Type Each10 ml. contains :
200 ML. Plastic Bottle Nutritives Per 10ml Per 100ml
Indication Energy 15.96kcal 170.89kcal
Total Carbohydrate 4.2gm 4.3gm
of which sugar 0.00gm 0.00gm
Scavenges free radicals & prevents tissue damage Fat 0.01gm 0.12gm
Strengthens resistance to infections Protein 0.025gm 0.25gm
Increases sperms count Saturated Fatty Acid traces 0.01gm
Provides quality of life Monousaturatad Fatty Acid traces 0.001gm
Regulates protein carbohydrate & Polyunsaturated Fatty Acid traces 0.002gm
lipid metabolism and augments immunity Trans Fatty Acid 0.00gm 0.00gm
Cholesterol 0.00mg 0.00mg
Nutritives Per 10m| Per 100m| %W/
Vitamin C 40mg 400mg 04
Magnesium Chloride 15mg 150mg 0.15
Zinc Sulphate 10mg 100mg 0.1
Vitamin E (As Acetate) 101U 100 IU 01
Vitamin B2 2.5mg 25mg 0.025
Vitamin B1 2.25mg 22.5mg  0.0225
Lycopene (10%) 2000mcg 20000mcg 0.02
Vitamin B6 1.5mg 15mg 0.015
Vitamin A (As Palmitate) 1.5mg 15mg 0.015
Copper Sulphate 100mcg 1000mcg 0.001
Folic Acid 100mcg 1000mcg 0.001
Chromium Trichloride 65mcg 650mcg  0.0065
Sodium Selenate 10mcg 100mcg  0.0001
Vitamin B12 1mcg 10mcg 0.00001
21 Methylcobalamin, ALA, GLA Composition Details
Folic Acid & Vitamins Capsule P
Packlng Supplement Facts
Unit Type Serving Size : 1 Capsule
10 Cap. Alu Alu Pack Amt. Per
Indication Serving
Methylcobalamin 1200 mcg.
Rheumatoid arthritis pain Alpha Lipoic Acid 200 mg.
Dealing with stress Gamma Linolenic Acid 120 mg.
Managing diabetes Thiamine (B1) 5mg.
Preventing heart disease and stroke Riboflavin (B2) 5 mg.
Respiratory distress (ARDS), bronchitis, Pyridoxine (B6) 2mg.
colds, coughs and fevers Folic Acid 2 mg.
Protaction Against Oxidative Stress Nutritional Information (Approximate Values)
Metabolic Syndrome and Diabetes
Promoting Better Eye Health Energy 0.182 Kcal Carbohydrate 0gm.
Neuroprotection Protein 0 gm. Fat 0gm.
Preserving Bone Density
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o S Composition Details
22 Folic Acid & Vitamins Tablet P
Packlng Nutritional Information (Approx. Value)
Unit Type Each film coated tablet contains :
10 Tab. Alu Alu Pack Methylcobalamin 750 mcg.
Indication Alpha Il_|.p0|c Acid 100 mg.
L-Carnitine 225 mg.
A Trust Worthy Choice in Folic Acid 2.5mg.
Thiamine HCL. 5mg.
Diabetic Neuropathy | Sleep Disturbances Pyridoxine HCL. 3 mg.
Peripheral Neuropathy |  Chronic Fatigue Syndrome
Drug Induced Neuropathy |  Male Infertility
Alcoholic Neuropathy | Bell's Palsy
23 Glucosamine, Chondrotin Sulphate Composition Details
MSM & Collagen Type 2 Tablet P
Packing Nutritional Information (Approx. Value)
Unit Type Each film coated tablet contains :
10 Tab. Alu Alu Pack Glucosamine 750 mg.
i Eentan Chondrotin Sulfate 100 mg.
MSM 50 mg.
Osteo Arthritis g_ollag?n Type 2 gg mg.
Chronic Back Pai iacerin mg.
hajr;cato?g Ar’:::itis Vitamin D3 10010
Colour : Red Oxide
24 Pre & Probiotic Syrup Composition Details
Packlng Nutritional Information :
Unit Type Each serving of 5 ml. of reconstituted Syrup contains:
60 ML. Plastic Bottle Nutrient Unit Per 5 ml.
. . Energy Kcal 1.6
Indication Carbohydrate (Sugar-0.00) g 0.41
Protein g 0
Unique _combination against watery diarrhea Fat g 0
Fructooligosaccharide mg 25
Reduces water secretion PROBIOTIC Blend of billion 25

Reduces Intestinal motility
Reduces secretions of electrolyte

Ensures Oral rehydration therapy

L-Acidophilus (0.48 billion)
B. Longum (0.48 billion)
B. Bifidum (0.48 billion)

B. Infantis (1.06 billion)
Zinc Sulphate mg 5
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Composition Details

Packlng Nutritional Information
Unit Type Per Serving of Uncoated Tablet Contains :
10 Tab. Alu Alu Pack Nutritional Information Amount Per Serving
o s
Indication Per Serving % Daily Value (Per Tablet)
Pregnancy & Lactation )
7 Iph .
General debility inc Sulphate 50 mg
Convalescence
Anaemia
Haemoglobin build-up
Hookwarm Infestation
26 Zinc Sulphate Syrup Composition Details
Packlng Nutritional Information
Unit Type f
Per serving of each 5 ml. contains approximately.
200 ML. Plastic Bottle Yind 1S approximately.
Indication Zinc Sulphate 10 mg.

Pregnancy & Lactation
General debility
Convalescence
Anaemia
Haemoglobin build-up
Hookwarm Infestation




